2SA216200L
Part Number 2SA216200L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description TRANS PNP 12V 0.5A SSSMINI-3
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
2SA216200L Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 2SA216200L
Manufacturer Part Number 2SA216200L Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Panasonic Description TRANS PNP 12V 0.5A SSSMINI-3
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 12V Vce Saturation (Max) @ Ib, Ic 250mV @ 10mA, 200mA
Transistor Type PNP Supplier Device Package SSSMini3-F1
Series - Power - Max 100mW
Packaging Original-Reel® Package / Case SOT-723
Operating Temperature 125°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Frequency - Transition 200MHz DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce 270 @ 10mA, 2V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 100nA (ICBO) Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 500mA
warrantied and confidence. RFQ 2SA216200L : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 2SA216200L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
2SA2154CT-GR,L3F TRANS PNP 50V 0.1A Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 500 pcs
2SA216400L TRANS PNP 20V 0.03A SSSMINI3P Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
2SA2154CT-Y(TPL3) TRANS PNP 50V 0.1A Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 500 pcs
2SA2166-T150-1W 2SA2166-T150-1W ISAHAYA ISAHAYA 6000 pcs
2SA2167 2SA2167 IDC IDC 3045 pcs
2SA2154CT-Y 2SA2154CT-Y TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 20000 pcs
2SA2162G0L+ 2SA2162G0L+ Original Original 40000 pcs
2SA2154MFV-GR 2SA2154MFV-GR TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 24000 pcs
2SA2154MFV-Y 2SA2154MFV-Y TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 32000 pcs
2SA2162G0LS0 2SA2162G0LS0 Panasoni Panasoni 10000 pcs
2SA2162G0L TRANS PNP 12V 0.5A SSSMINI-3 Panasonic Electronic Components 346000 pcs
2SA2164G0L+ 2SA2164G0L+ PANASONIC PANASONIC 10000 pcs
2SA2154MFVGR,L3F(T 2SA2154MFVGR,L3F(T TOSHIBA TOSHIBA 95 pcs
2SA2154MFV-GR(TPL3 TRANS PNP 50V 0.15A VESM Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage 7545 pcs
2SA2161G0L TRANS PNP 12V 0.5A SSMINI3P Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
2SA2166-T112-1W 2SA2166-T112-1W ISAHAYA ISAHAYA 47230 pcs
2SA2161J 2SA2161J Original Original 18000 pcs
2SA2161J0L TRANS PNP 12V 0.5A SSMINI3P Panasonic Electronic Components 3000 pcs
2SA2167-T111-1C 2SA2167-T111-1C MITSUBISHI MITSUBISHI 9730 pcs
2SA216300A TRANS PNP 20V 0.03A ML3-N2 Panasonic Electronic Components 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
2SA216200L Details PDF